

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3429/2023

The Chief Engineer (Mm)

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Rajasthan Transformers And Switchgears

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Arpit Dotasara
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

01/02/2024

List the matter on 23.04.2024, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J