

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3429/2023

The Chief Engineer (Mm)

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Rajasthan Transformers And Switchgears

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kanishk Singhal for
Mr. Gunjan Pathak

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/05/2024

Mr. Kanishk Singhal appearing for Mr. Gunjan Pathak, contends that they will be filing Vakalatnama on behalf of appellant(s).

List this matter on 30.07.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J