

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3429/2023

The Chief Engineer (Mm)

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Rajasthan Transformers And Switchgears

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Gunjan Pathak, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amitesh Rana, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

09/07/2025

At the request of counsel for the respondent, list this matter again on 31.07.2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J