

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3429/2023

The Chief Engineer (Mm)

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Rajasthan Transformers And Switchgears

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Aditi Bohra for
Mr. Gunjan Pathak

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shreyansh Mutha for R-1

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

02/04/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for adjournment.

List this case after four weeks, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ